FEDERACION VIZCAINA DE BALONCESTO
HISTORIA CLUBS FEMENINOS

IRLANDESAS

Fundado en 1957

Temporada Categoria Puesto Balance Playoff Copa
1989-90

1990-91

1991-92

1992-93

1993-94

1994-95

1995-96

1996-97

1997-98 * 22 Div. 20 GO 24-4
1998-99 ** 12 Div.B 130 Go 27 Puntos
1999-00 ** 12 Div.B 50 Go° 13-11
2000-01 ** 12 Div. 20 GO 20-6
2001-02 ** LF2 30 G° 14-6
2002-03 ** LF2 70 G° 13-13
2003-04 ** LF2 100 G° 8-16
2004-05 ** LF2 110 Go 8-18
2005-06 ** LF2 40 GO 16-10
2006-07 ** LF2 80 G° 11-15
2007-08 ** LF2 130 GO0 4-22
2008-09 ** LF2 110 Go  8-20
2009-10 ** LF2 90 Go 13-15
2010-11 ** LF2 100 GO  12-14
2011-12 ** LF2 70 G° 16-12

* Irlandesas
**  Trlandesas-UPV



